GOURMET _
GORILLA Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Tuesday, December 2 Wednesday, December 3 | Thursday, December 4 Eriday, Decembear 5

Cereal - 8 fl oz WG Apple Bread - 2 ea
Melon - 4 fl oz

Monday, December 1

Cereal - 8 fl oz WG Banana Bread - 2 ea Checocrisp
String Cheese - 1 ea Pear Slices - 4 ea GROWbar - 1 ea Melon - 4 fl oz

Applesauce - 4 floz Orange Slices - 4 ea

Wednesday, December 10 | Thursday, December 11 Friday, December 12

Mondsy, December 8 Tuesday, December 9

Cereal -8l oz WG Carrot Bread - 2 ea WG Bagel - 1 ea Pumpkin Chocolate Cereal -8l oz
Orange Slices - 4 ea Apple Slices - 4 ea Cream Cheese - 2 Tb Chip Bread - 2 ea Fruit Salad HP - 4 fl oz
Pear Slices - 4 ea Melon - 4 fl oz
K — 8 ‘ Old Meonday, Dacember 15 Tuesday, December 16 | Wednesday, December 17 | Thursday, December 18 Eriday, December 19
Cereal - 8 floz Chococrisp Cranberry Orange Cereal - 8 fl oz WG Cinnamon
Orange Slices - 4 ea GROWbar - 1 ea Muffin - 1 ea Hard Boiled Egg - 1 ea Banana Bread - 1 ea
B ] f | Applesauce - 4 fl oz Pear Slices- 4 ea Melon - 4 fl oz Apple Slices - 4ea
re a aJS Monday, December 22 | Tuesday, December 23 | Wednesday, December 24 | Thursday, December 25 | Friday, December 26
‘ 7 N ﬂ
Monday, Decembear 29 Tuesday, Dacember 30 | Wednesday, Decamber 31 Thursday, January 1 Friday, January 2

Ll

P WINTER BREAK

2025 WG = Whole Grail

Fruit Salad HP = Honevdew and Pineapple

*Whole fruit offered with each meal
** Two types of milk offered with each meal
*** This institution is an equal opportunity employer




GOURMET
GORILLA

December

2025

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

mber 1 Tuesday, December 2 Wednesday, December 3 Thursday, December 4 Eriday, December 5
Bosco Sticks - 2 ea WG Chicken Muggets - 5 ea WG Pasta- & floz Three Bean Chili - 4 floz
Baby Carrots - 4 floz GF/DF/EF Vieggie Nuggets Tomato Cream Sauce - 3 fl oz Shredded Cheddar - 0.5 oz Garlic Herb
Marinara Sauce Cup WG Bread Slice -1 ea Mozzarella Cheese - 1.5 oz Combread - 123 Cheese Pizza- 1 ea
Applesauce Cup Green Beans - 4 floz Garlic Herb Breadstick - 1 ea Roasted Potatoes - 4 fl oz Broceoli- 4 fl oz
fariety of favors) Baby Camots - 2 fl oz Pwas - 4 fl oz Cucumbler Slices - 2 fl oz Marinara Sauce - 2 fl oz
Paar Slices - 4 ea Cherry Tomatoes - 2 1l oz Melen - 411 oz Fruit Salad CP - 4 floz
Ketchuo Packet Apple Slices - 4 ea
Monday, December 8 Ti mber § Wednesday, December 10 Thur, mber 11 Eriday December 12
Beef Hot Dog WG Pasta - & fl oz BBQ Chicken Drumsticks - 2 ea | Red Chicken Pozole - 81l oz
Veggie Dog Creamy Garlic Sauce - 3 fl oz Southemn Lentifs Red Vegetanan Fozole Crispy Buffalo
WG Hot Dog Bun Mozzarella Cheese - 1.5 oz Rice Pilaf - & fl oz WG Tortilla Chips - 10 ea C'E;Ckm wfafn' bhed
Steamed Carrots - 4 fl oz Green Beans - 4 floz Peas-dfloz Cabbage -4 floz cmﬁ}.m.;;:;llms ‘022" .
Celery - 2floz Cherry Tomatoes - 2fl oz Lemoeny Chickpea Salad - 2floz Red Beans - 2floz Melon - 4 floz
Applesauce - 4 floz Poar Slices - 4 ea Orange Slices - 4 ea Apple Slices - 4 ea
Manday, December 15 Tugsday, December 16 Wednesday, December 17 Thur mbr 1 Eriday, December 1%
Beef Burger w/ American Cheese Pizza Margherita - 1 ea Mojo Chicken - 2 oz WG Pasta - 6 floz
Vegaie Burger Celery -4 floz Greek Lentils w/ Brown Rice Marinara Sauce - 3 fl oz Pizza Mufiin - 2 e
WG Hamburger Bun Red Bean Salad - 2 fl oz WG Pita - 1/2 ea Mozzarella Cheese - 1.5 oz Cucumber Slices - 4 fl a2
Sweet Corn - 4 fl cz Pear Slices- 4 ea Steamed Carots - 4 fl oz Broceoli - 4 fl oz Marinara Sauce - 2 fl oz
Pickle Chips - 2 fl oz Lemicny Chickpea Salad - 2 floz Baby Carrots - 2 fl oz Fruit Salad CP - 4 floz
Applesauce -4 flaz Apple Slices - 4 ea Melon - 4 fl az
Monday December 22 Tuesday December 23 Wednesdav December 24 Thur mber Eriday_Decambuer 26

NTER BREAK

Monday, December 29 Tuesday December 30 Wednesday, December 31 Thursday. January 1 Eriday. January 2
°

WG = Whole Grain

Fruit Salad CP/HP = Cantaloupe & Pineapple,

Honeydew & Pineapple

*This institution is an equal opportunity employer
**Two types of milk offered with each meal




